DATE
SCALE
DRAWN BY
±2
APPROVED BY
CHECKED BY
CUSTOMER NO.
DRAWING NO.

Notes:
1.Voltage Rating: 32V DC
2.Interrupting Rating: 1000A @ 32 VDC
3.Operating temperature range: -40°C to +125°C
4.Body Material: PA66 GF33%
5.Cap Material: PC / Transparent
6.Contacts Material: Copper Alloy
7.PAL Fuse Assy To Holder Force(Terminals thickness:0.8mm)
 Insertion Force: 6Kgf Max.
   Extraction Force: 1Kgf Min.
8.RoHS Compliant
 Electrical Characteristics Test
 According to ISO 8820-4
Part Number
Current Rating (A) Body Color
ATH-A2-20A 20
Light-Blue
ATH-A2-30A 30 Pink
ATH-A2-40A 40 Green
ATH-A2-50A 50 Red
ATH-A2-60A 60 Yellow
ATH-A2-70A 70 Brown
ATH-A2-80A 80 Black
ATH-A2-100A 100 Blue
% Of  Rated Current
110
200
350